SIR J J SCHOOL OF ART, ARCHITECTURE AND DESIGN, MUMBAI
(Deemed to be University under De-Novo Category)
COURSE WISE FEE STRUCTURE
ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26

Sir J. J. School of Art

Bachelor of Fine Art (4 Years)
1.Drawing & Painting 2. Sculpture 3. Ceramics 4. Interior Decoration 5. Textile Design
6. Metal Work
For open | OMS, J&K | Foreign Children of Indian
Category | Migrant, National, Workers in Gulf
Rs. GOI Foreign Countries
Nominee Student &
Rs. PIO
candidate
Tuition Fee 5000 25000 US$ 1000 | US$ 500
Development Fee | 500 2500 US$ 1000 | US$ 1000
Studio & 2000 5500 US$ 1000 | USS 500
Equipment Fees
Others 2500 3000 13500 4000
Total 10000 36000 USS$ 3000 | USS$ 2000 + 4000
+ 13500
Master of Fine Art
1.Painting 2. Sculpture 3. Metal Work 4. Textile Design 5. Interior Decoration 6. Ceramics
7.Master of Contemporary Art 8. Art Education
For open | OMS, J&K | Foreign Children of Indian
Category | Migrant, National, Workers in Gulf
Rs. GOI Foreign Countries
Nominee Student &
Rs. PIO
candidate
Tuition Fee 15000 30000 US$ 1000 | US$ 500
Development Fee | 1500 3000 US$ 1000 | US$ 1000
Studio & 7000 5000 US$ 1000 | USS 500
Equipment Fees
Other 8500 3000 13500 4000
Total 32000 41000 USS$ 3000 | USS$ 2000 + 4000
+ 13500




